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FE ROBECCHETTO  (0601024D)
ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO - 27-12-2005 - 29-12-2005

Torneo FE ROBECCHETTO 0601024D

Luogo ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 27-12-2005 - 29-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GARINI GIANNI - BOSCHETTI CLAUDIO

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet http://www.cavalliesegugi.com
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

6 3N Brambilla Paolo          ITA LOM MI 1560 0 0 1952 M 105472

11 NC Capurso Alberto          ITA LOM MI 1479 0 0 1966 M 120142

12 3N Cesarano Marco           ITA LOM MI 1524 0 0 1982 M 120605

16 NC Clerici Samuele          ITA LOM MI 1401 0 0 1988 M 124513

3 2N Conta Diego              ITA LOM MI 1583 0 0 1953 M 100119

4 2N Durante Corrado          ITA LIG GE 1580 0 0 1947 M 102308

14 NC Frisinghelli Ugo         ITA LOM MI 1422 0 0 1930 M 120898

17 2N Lai Daniela              ITA LOM MI 0 0 1966 F 126022

15 NC Loaldi Davide            ITA LOM PV 1386 0 0 1970 M 123941

9 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1556 0 0 1970 M 114599

5 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA LOM VA 1586 0 0 1929 M 104716

7 2N Ossoli Giuseppe          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1947 M 105657

8 2N Puricelli Giancarlo      ITA LOM MI 1577 0 0 1951 M 109665

18 3N Puricelli Roberto        ITA LOM MI 0 0 1965 M 127584

10 NC Raza Giovanni            ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1953 M 119793

1 1N Testa Loris              ITA LOM VA 0 0 1983 M

13 NC Tomasetto Mauro          ITA LOM VA 1437 0 0 1973 M 120883
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M

6 3N Brambilla Paolo          ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 105472

11 NC Capurso Alberto          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 120142

12 3N Cesarano Marco           ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1982 M 120605

16 NC Clerici Samuele          ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 124513

3 2N Conta Diego              ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 100119

4 2N Durante Corrado          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1947 M 102308

14 NC Frisinghelli Ugo         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1930 M 120898

15 NC Loaldi Davide            ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1970 M 123941

9 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 114599

5 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1929 M 104716

8 2N Puricelli Giancarlo      ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1951 M 109665

10 NC Raza Giovanni            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1953 M 119793

13 NC Tomasetto Mauro          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1973 M 120883
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